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925.254.1212 

TheBeaubelleGroup.com 
CABRE# 00678426, 01165322 

L�
������ ~ 629 S�. M�
�’� R��� 
4BD, 3BA, 1,844SF, $1,150,000 

Charming single-level rancher offers an ideal loca�on within 
walking distance to the Lafaye�e/Moraga Trail, swim club, 

community center, school, and so more!   
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5 Bed  |  4 Bath  |  4,154 Sq Ft
90mossbridge.com
$2,495,000

90 Mossbridge Lane

Paddy Kehoe
925.878.5869
paddy@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01894345

The Paddy Kehoe Team

Mary Staten
925.890.6875 
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

Claudia Gohler
925.765.8081
claudia@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01995498

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

3 Bed  |  2 Bath  |  1,187 Sq Ft
3017ludellct.com
$759,000

3017 Ludell Court





Office:  925-254-8585  | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

110 CAMELIA LANE, LAFAYETTE| 5 BEDROOMS |   4 BATHS   |  3888 SQ. FT. | ..71  ACRE | $1,795,000   
A wonderful family home providing great spaces in the coveted Happy Valley neighborhood.  

 New Lis�ng :Open Sunday 1-4pm 

 New Lis�ng :Open Sunday 1-4pm 

537  THE GLADE, ORINDA |  3 BEDROOMS  |  2 BATHS  |   2127SQ. FT.  
Sought -after patio home on The Glade providing one-level  living and all of the conveniences of Orindawoods. 

 New Lis�ng :Open Sunday 1-4pm 

 



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informa-
tional purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as 
to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting 
or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

Lisa Brydon & Kristi Ives
925.285.8336
bi@brydonivesteam.com
DRE 01408025 | 01367466

Individually Unique.
Collectively Complete.

620 Michael Lane, Lafayette
Offered at $3,150,000   |  620MichaelLane.com

Completely rebuilt in 2006, this extraordinary 3,877+/- 
square foot 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath masterpiece enjoys 
peaceful, gated privacy, complete with meticulously 
landscaped on .94+/- acre grounds, a sparking pool 

3-car garage, chicken coop, 96 Cabernet vines and an 
sensationally luxurious outdoor pavilion.

1190 Woodborough Road, Lafayette
4 Bed | 3 Bath | 3,557 +/- Sq Ft | 0.67 +/- Acre

Built in 1991  |  1190WoodboroughRd.com
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Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject 
to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed 
as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

Welcome Home.

Finola Fellner    
Realtor®     
925.890.7807     
DRE 01428834

41 Van Ripper, Orinda 
5 Bed   3 Bath   3,367 Sq Ft   $2,075,000
Co-Listed with Suzi O'Brien

23 Kellie Ann Court, Orinda
4 Bed   2.5 Bath   2,236 Sq Ft   $1,550,000
Co-Listed with Suzi O'Brien

88 Camino, Encinas, Orinda
4 Bed   2 Bath   2,876 Sq Ft   0.60 Acres   $1,800,000

67 Loma Vista, Orinda
5 Bed   3 Bath   2,313 Sq Ft   $1,425,000
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More coming soon in your neighborhood. 
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